Table of Contents *"&towe™

7000

Number

7100
7101
7102
7130
7230
7243
7250
7300
7320
7410
7420
7430
7432
7433
7434
7435
7436
7440
7450
7460
7480
7490
7510
7513
7520
7610

PROPERTY
7000 /Page 1 of 1
PROPERTY

PROPERTY

Title

Facilities Planning

Educational Specifications

Site Selection

School Closing

Gifts, Grants, and Donations
Supervision of Construction
School and Facility Names
Disposition of Property

Lease of School Premises
Maintenance and Repair

Hygienic Management

School Safety

Eye Protection

Hazardous Substances

Smoking on School Premises
Alcoholic Beverages on School Premises
Drug Free Workplace

Security of School Premises
Property Inventory

Energy Conservation

Motor Vehicles on School Property
Animals on School Property

Use of School Facilities
Recreational Use of Playgrounds
Loan of School Equipment
Vandalism




