Table of Contents

BOARD OF EDUCATION BAYONNE

PROPERTY
7000/Page 1 of 1
PROPERTY

7000 PROPERTY

Number	Title
7100	Facilities Planning
7101	Educational Specifications
7102	Site Selection
7130	School Closing
7230	Gifts, Grants, and Donations
7243	Supervision of Construction
7250	School and Facility Names
7300	Disposition of Property
7320	Lease of School Premises
7410	Maintenance and Repair
7420	Hygienic Management
7430	School Safety
7432	Eye Protection
7433	Hazardous Substances
7434	Smoking on School Premises
7435	Alcoholic Beverages on School Premises
7436	Drug Free Workplace
7440	Security of School Premises
7450	Property Inventory
7460	Energy Conservation
7480	Motor Vehicles on School Property
7490	Animals on School Property
7510	Use of School Facilities
7513	Recreational Use of Playgrounds
7520	Loan of School Equipment
7610	Vandalism

